The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BLOT 2024-02-01 to 2024-02-29

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,229.61
2024-02-01 Amazon txn mAHaOA5 -$27.76 $1,201.85
2024-02-02 Amazon txn zVHdadv -$9.08 $1,192.77
2024-02-02 Amazon txn OXHV8AW -$286.35 $906.42
2024-02-05 Amazon txn xQHn29B -$11.76 $894.66
2024-02-07 TRANSFER TO SPRIG txn K9H72ek -$291.67 $602.99
2024-02-07 SP PRINTERIOR txn QmHZ8ko -$33.89 $569.10
2024-02-09 SP GREENGATE3D txn yXHbExR -$44.98 $524.12
2024-02-10 BOLT DEPOT, INC. txn 0eHX4hd -$46.57 $477.55
2024-02-10 OPENBUILDS txn gnHE9Q] -$143.93 $333.62
2024-02-10 Amazon txn MNH]JaXB -$77.13 $256.49
2024-02-17 Amazon txn 0eHX4ZL -$28.86 $227.63
2024-02-19 Amazon txn 9KH4YKw -$38.48 $189.15
2024-02-28 UPS*WEB COD txn 8rHB8bE -$44.81 $144.34

WITHDRAWN: $1,085.27. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $144.34

Blot is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Blot's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



